

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Netti Pahl

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix 

Project Title Fish Creek Pedestrian Bridge				Engineer's Estimate		Northern Lights Development 1750 Anka St. Juneau, AK 99801		Admiralty Construction Inc. P.O. Box 240169 Douglas, AK 99824	
Contract No. E10-134									
Bid Opening Date: February 10, 2010		File No. 1670	CIP No.: 396-27						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	224	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,600.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	265	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,250.00
2204.1	Base Course, D1	Ton	51	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,683.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00
2205.1	Riprap Class II	CY	61	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,647.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,660.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 5,000.00
2740.1	Pre-manufactured Pedestrian Bridge	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 137,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 125,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 125,000.00
2721.1	Barrier Rock	Each	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type III, Class B	Ton	16	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 219.00	\$ 3,504.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,600.00
Total Bid					\$ 184,040.00		\$ 167,922.00		\$ 174,460.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: **Netti Pahl**

Certified by: **Jennifer Mannix**

Project Title		Fish Creek Pedestrian Bridge		Engineer's Estimate		Channel Construction, Inc. 2223 North Jordan Ave Juneau, AK 99801		AK Commercial Contractors P.O. Box 32878 Juneau, AK 99803	
Contract No.		E10-134							
Bid Opening Date: February 10, 2010		File No.	1670						
		CIP No.:	396-27						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 13,750.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,300.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,200.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	224	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,360.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	265	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 12,455.00
2204.1	Base Course, D1	Ton	51	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00
2205.1	Riprap Class II	CY	61	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,965.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00		\$ 3,500.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,750.00
2740.1	Pre-manufactured Pedestrian Bridge	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 137,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 143,985.00	Lump Sum	\$ 147,085.00
2721.1	Barrier Rock	Each	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type III, Class B	Ton	16	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
Total Bid					\$ 184,040.00		\$ 179,500.00		\$ 195,755.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Netti Pahl

Certified by: Jennifer Mannix

Project Title Fish Creek Pedestrian Bridge				Engineer's Estimate		Silver Bow Construction 5331 Shaune Drive Juneau, AK 99801		North Pacific Erectors, Inc. P.O. Box 240748 Douglas, AK 99824	
Contract No. E10-134									
Bid Opening Date: February 10, 2010		File No. 1670	CIP No.: 396-27						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 17,900.00	Lump Sum	\$ 9,619.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 10,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 7,464.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 3,939.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	224	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 30.84	\$ 6,908.16
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	265	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 70.88	\$ 18,783.20
2204.1	Base Course, D1	Ton	51	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,142.00	\$ 51.20	\$ 2,611.20
2205.1	Riprap Class II	CY	61	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,355.00	\$ 81.42	\$ 4,966.62
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,200.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,059.00
2740.1	Pre-manufactured Pedestrian Bridge	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 137,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 131,300.00	Lump Sum	\$ 134,446.00
2721.1	Barrier Rock	Each	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 770.46	\$ 3,081.84
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type III, Class B	Ton	16	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 262.50	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 271.57	\$ 4,345.12
Total Bid					\$ 184,040.00		\$ 196,677.00		\$ 201,223.14

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: **Netti Pahl**

Certified by: **Jennifer Mannix**

Project Title Fish Creek Pedestrian Bridge				Engineer's Estimate		Trucano Construction P.O. Box 20870 Juneau, AK 99802		Arete Construction Corp. P.O. Box 35018 Juneau, AK 99803	
Contract No. E10-134									
Bid Opening Date: February 10, 2010		File No. 1670	CIP No.: 396-27						
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1505.1	Mobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 17,802.60	Lump Sum	\$ 20,000.00
1570.1	Erosion and Sediment Control	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 4,140.00	Lump Sum	\$ 2,500.00
2201.1	Clearing and Grubbing	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,233.00	Lump Sum	\$ 5,000.00
2202.1	Excavation	CY	224	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 17,472.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,480.00
2202.2	Shot Rock Borrow	CY	265	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,275.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 14,575.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00
2204.1	Base Course, D1	Ton	51	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 5,049.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,550.00
2205.1	Riprap Class II	CY	61	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,660.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 4,697.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 3,355.00
2702.1	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 9,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 17,380.00		\$ 3,500.00
2740.1	Pre-manufactured Pedestrian Bridge	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 137,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 124,539.30	Lump Sum	\$ 170,000.00
2721.1	Barrier Rock	Each	4	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 346.00	\$ 1,384.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
2801.1	A.C. Pavement, Type III, Class B	Ton	16	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 241.00	\$ 3,856.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
Total Bid					\$ 184,040.00		\$ 212,127.90		\$ 226,985.00